Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com198
OHX     Explosion-Proof Unit Heater
Color
•	Standard: red.
Finish
•	Standard: epoxy/polyester powder paint.
Voltage
•	208V, 240V, 480V, 600V, 1 or 3-phase.

Maximum altitude: 3048 m (10 000 ft.) above sea level.
OHX-MB OHX-MM OHX-MS OHX-MT
Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com 199
OHX
Models
kW
Product #
Price BTU/hr cfm
T° Rise
T° Code2
Weight1
208V (1 ph) 208V (3 ph) 240V (1 ph) 240V (3 ph) 480V (3 ph) 600V (3 ph) °C °F lb kg
3.0 OHX03008 OHX03038 OHX03000 OHX03030 OHX03034 OHX03036 7790.00 10236 350 18.0 32.2 T3A 188 85.3
5.0 OHX05008 OHX05038 OHX05000 OHX05030 OHX05034 OHX05036 8206.00 17060 400 21.2 38.1 T3B 188 85.3
7.5 OHX07508 OHX07538 OHX07500 OHX07530 OHX07534 OHX07536 8800.00 25590 600 22.4 40.4 T3B 188 85.3
10.0 - OHX10038 OHX10000 OHX10030 OHX10034 OHX10036 9394.00 34120 800 21.6 38.8 T3B 192 87.1
15.0 - OHX15038 - OHX15030 OHX15034 OHX15036 9694.00 51180 1200 21.7 39.1 T3B 224 101.6
20.0 - - - - OHX20034 OHX20036 10296.00 68240 1700 20.7 37.3 T3B 224 101.6
25.0 - - - - OHX25034 OHX25036 11274.00 85300 2100 20.8 37.5 T3B 261 118.4
30.0 - - - - OHX30034 OHX30036 11967.00 102360 3000 17.5 31.5 T3B 261 118.4
35.0 - - - - OHX35034 OHX35036 12950.00 119420 3000 20.4 36.7 T3A 261 118.4
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number. See the Product Code section inside the front cover.
1	Shipping weight.
2	Temperature code: T3B = 165 °C (329 °F), T3A = 180 °C (356 °F).
3	Built-in transformer and contactor for 24VAC are required, add « -24 » to the product number.